
Datenblatt

Produkttyp:

Artikelnummer:

Produktbezeichnung:

Montagefuss

154808

FAL 450

154808_pd_k10001_de_20201109
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Gewicht

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

530

450

60

99

1,1

·

·

·

Montagefuss für Axialine

Stahlblech, pulverbeschichtet

Für Außenaufstellung geeignet

Verwendung:

·

·

·

·

·

AL 450 D4 01

AL 450 EC 01

AL 450 D2 01

AL 450 D4 F4 01

AL 450 D2 F4 01


